VI Prova Pedestre e Caminhada da Saude UNESP/Assis
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CARLOS EDUARDO S. CANDIDO
RAUL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
MAURI FERREIRA BUENO
MARCIO ROBERTO PEREIRA
VICTOR HUGO S. FRANCO
LUCAS MAZANATTI O. LUTTI
MARCOS LEAL DA FONSECA
MARCIO JOSE G. CARVALHO
RICARDO DE SOUZA ESPERANCA
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TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

M4044
M4044
M5559
M5054
M2529
M4044
M5559
M4549
M4549
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Equipe
UNESP
UNESP

CAPTOM
UNESP
UNESP
UNESP
UNESP
UNESP
UNESP

Liquido

00:30:22.025
00:32:02.759
00:34:25.547
00:36:05.669
00:38:37.883
00:41:13.156
00:41:29.000
00:44:55.492
01:04:36.366

Bruto

00:30:48.025
00:32:08.759
00:34:36.547
00:36:20.669
00:39:00.883
00:41:38.156
00:41:38.000
00:45:34.492
01:05:18.366
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